Phone: (416) 245-7991  |  www.viscor.com  |  Specifications and data subject to change without notice.  | 07/25/2023 Viscor | a  Leviton company
Project:
Notes:
Catalogue #: Type:
Allura B Extended
LED - Linear Pendant B - Architectural Lighting
DAMP
LOC

Allura B Extended
LED - Linear Pendant B - Architectural Lighting
Order Key
- -
Type Voltage
Fixture/Housing
Construction**
Options
CRI
CCTSize
(Width x
Length)
Nominal
Lumens
48
96
35K - 3500K
40K - 4000K
035L - 3500
040L - 4000
050L - 5000
060L - 6000
070L - 7000
080L - 8000
100L - 10000
120L - 12000
UNV - 120-277V
347 - 347V
C91X - Stand-alone unit with
            two extended finished
            ends
M56X - Start unit of
            configurable system
            with one extended
            finished end and one
            open end
M57 - Middle unit of
             configurable system
             with two open ends
M58X - End unit of
             configurable system
             with one extended
             finished end and one
             open end
ALR LEDB
Driver Options
B39  Emergency Battery Pack
Packaging Options
K0 Bulk Pack/Pallet Packed and/or Wrapped
Controls Options
For advanced wireless controls Click Here.
* When Selecting 2765KT, if a tunable white-compatible control is not
selected the luminaire will come standards with two sets of 0-10V wires
for dimming and color tuning (see tunable white diagram for details). For
compatible control options please consult factory.
**For all stand-alone and configurable units, power feeds, canopies & air
craft cables must be ordered separately. See “How to order” section for
details.
Other options may be available, consult factory. Specifications and data
subject to change without notice.
9
6
”
EXAMPLE: ALRB48- LED840K050LUNV-C91X
4
8
”
8 - (80+)
2765KT - 2700-6500 K
(Tunable White)*
Performance Data
Values based on 840K with standard lens at 25C
LED Performance Data

80CRI 1.000 1.000 0.960 0.946
90CRI 0.875 0.875 0.836 0.809
How to Order configurable system
Step 1) Select desired unit from order key
above
***One power feed is recommended for every 60 feet based on 6000 lumens unit on 120V 15A current.
***For other suspension kit lengths, please consult factory.
† Emergency suspension kit must be connected to the housing containing emergency battery pack.
Part# Description
KIT00188 48” Air Craft Cable & Canopy
KIT00189 5-Wire UNV Power Feed with 48” Air Craft
Cable & Canopy
KIT00230† 6-Wire UNV Power Feed with 48” Air Craft
Cable & Canopy (Emergency)
KIT00190 3-Wire 347V Power Feed with 48” Air
Craft Cable & Canopy (Non-dimmable)
KIT00191 5-Wire 347V Power Feed with 48” Air
Craft Cable & Canopy
Part # Description
C91X Stand-alone unit
M56X Start Unit
M57 Middle Unit
M58X End Unit
Step 2) For configurable system only, select
desired connector(s). or stand-alone models,
see step 3.
Step 3) Select suspension kit(s) and power feed(s)***
Part # Description
KIT00171 Straight Connector
KIT00172 Elbow Connector
(90 Degrees)
KIT00173 T Connector
KIT00174 Cross Connector
Phone: (416) 245-7991  |  www.viscor.com  |  Specifications and data subject to change without notice.  | 07/25/2023 Viscor | a  Leviton company
Project:
Notes:
Catalogue #: Type:
Allura B Extended
LED - Linear Pendant B - Architectural Lighting
Part# Description Qty.
M56X Unit 1
M57 Unit 2
M58X Unit 1
KIT00188 4
KIT00189 1
KIT00171 3
Part# Description Qty.
M58X Unit 4
KIT00188 4
KIT00189 1
KIT00174 1
Part# Description Qty.
M57 Unit 4
KIT00188 3
KIT00189 1
KIT00172 4
Part# Description Qty.
M58X Unit 3
KIT00188 3
KIT00189 1
KIT00173 1
Part# Description Qty.
C91X 1
KIT00188 1
KIT00189 1
Popular Configurations
Row with flat ends